
Company Name Active Date Exp Date Completed Cert Type Contact Name E-Mail
A & S Electrical Services Inc. 10/11/2014 10/11/2016 12/31/2014 SBE Kelly Battista kellyb@aselectricalservices.com

above and beyond equipment rentals, 

llc

10/03/2014 10/03/2016 12/09/2014 SBE Joseph Hill jhill@aboveandbeyondequipment.co

m

Advanced Improvements LLC 09/27/2014 09/27/2016 12/31/2014 SBE David Preka david@advancedimprovementsllc.co

m

American Integrity Restoration, LLC 04/24/2014 04/24/2016 12/19/2014 SBE Brian Mauriello bmauriello@1callair.com

Archaeological And Historical Services, 

Inc.

07/20/2014 07/20/2016 12/08/2014 MBE Mary G. Haper mharper@ahs-inc.biz

B. T. Lindsay & Co., Inc. 05/02/2014 05/02/2016 12/26/2014 SBE Brian Lindsay BTLINDSAYCO@COMCAST.NET

Canton Village Construction Company, 

Inc.

11/24/2014 11/24/2016 12/29/2014 SBE Daniel K. Bahre cvcct@comcast.net

Central Conn. Acoustics, Inc 12/04/2014 12/04/2016 12/29/2014 SBE Gerald St. Hilaire, Jr. gsthilaire@centralconnacoustics.co

m

Connecticut Concrete Construction, 

Inc.

10/11/2014 10/11/2016 12/12/2014 SBE Anthony B. Petta apetta@ctconcrete.com

DiCioccio Bros Inc 06/29/2014 06/29/2016 12/23/2014 SBE Brian J. DiCioccio dbi@diciocciobros.com

DWoodward LLC 04/28/2014 04/28/2016 12/29/2014 SBE Doug Woodward dwteam@dw-advertising.com

F.F. Hitchcock Company, Inc. 10/24/2014 10/24/2016 12/29/2014 SBE Michael Bowman mike@ffhitchcock.com

Green Hills Recycling & Landscaping 

Products,LLC

11/26/2014 11/26/2016 12/09/2014 MBE Michelle Maglieri greenhills.ls@att.net

Jade Consulting Services, LLC 08/16/2014 08/16/2016 12/06/2014 MBE Elizabeth K. Hilton Jade.Consulting.Svcs@gmail.com

L&B Transport Services LLC 07/04/2014 07/04/2016 12/23/2014 SBE Anne Lincoln lbtransport128@att.net

LaRoche Builders LLC 11/20/2014 11/20/2016 12/08/2014 SBE Andrew J. LaRoche andrew@larochebuilders.com

Leed-Himmel Industries, Inc. 03/29/2014 03/29/2016 12/09/2014 SBE Adam Stern astern@leed-himmel.com

Leo Constructing, LLC 10/25/2014 10/25/2016 12/05/2014 MBE David B. Greenfield dgreenfieldleo@optonline.net

Leykamsh Construction, LLC 04/22/2013 04/22/2015 12/06/2014 SBE Franklin Aguayo franklin.69@leykamshconstruction.c

om

Machnik Bros., Inc. 04/04/2014 04/04/2016 12/23/2014 SBE Tabitha Penn accounting@machnikbros.com

Mack Fire Protection, LLC 10/25/2014 10/25/2016 12/12/2014 SBE Steven Wells steve@mackfire.com

Marley Environmental, Inc. 09/25/2014 09/25/2016 12/29/2014 MBE Martha Lemmon mlemmon@marleyenvironmental.co

m

N.A.I. llc  09/29/2014 09/29/2016 12/11/2014 MBE Ronald Iacobucci rrichief@cox.net

Newman Architects, PC 08/07/2014 08/07/2016 12/23/2014 SBE Mavis Terry mterry@newmanarchitects.com

Northeastern Communications, Inc. 12/05/2014 12/05/2016 12/05/2014 MBE Dawn Rizzo drizzo@norcomct.net

Supplier Diversity Back Date Report

Date range = 12/01/2014 - 12/31/2014



Orissa, LLC. 06/23/2014 06/23/2016 12/17/2014 MBE Kaushik Makati sales.orissallc@gmail.com

Overhead Door Company of Norwich, 

Inc.

05/28/2014 05/28/2016 12/18/2014 SBE Carol Amell camell@ohdct.com

P.J.'s Construction Co., Inc. 11/09/2014 11/09/2016 12/12/2014 MBE Daniel Grosso dan@pjsconstruct.com

Pelletier Builders, Inc. 07/29/2014 07/29/2016 12/18/2014 SBE Cindy Phillips, Assist. EOE info@pelletierbuilders.com

Precision Mechanical Services, Inc. 11/16/2014 11/16/2016 12/18/2014 SBE Donna L. Sjogren dls@15300.com

Rotha Contracting Company, Inc. 11/03/2014 11/03/2016 12/31/2014 SBE Controller rotha-

controller@rothacontracting.com

THE BRUNALLI CONSTRUCTION 

COMPANY

09/26/2014 09/26/2016 12/19/2014 SBE JAMES S. NEEDHAM JNEEDHAM@BRUNALLICONSTRU

CTION.COM

The Donohue Group, Inc. 09/03/2014 09/03/2016 12/23/2014 MBE Audra Zimmermann zimm@dgiinc.com

The Hartland Building & Restoration 

Co.

11/30/2014 11/30/2016 12/31/2014 SBE Lowell Kahn l.kahn@hartlandbldg.com

The Jack Farrelly Co. 11/25/2014 11/25/2016 12/08/2014 SBE Dennis Farrelly dennis@jfpipe.com

TradeMark Contractors, LLC 11/22/2014 11/22/2016 12/31/2014 SBE Cheri Plourde Cheri@TradeMark-Contractors-

LLC.com

Vision Dynamics, LLC 11/27/2014 11/27/2016 12/31/2014 MBE Carolyn Brown cbrown@visiondynamics.com

W. A. Crosscup, Inc. 11/06/2014 11/06/2016 12/11/2014 MBE Jane Sullivan jane@wacrosscup.com

warren brothers,llc 09/13/2014 09/13/2016 12/30/2014 SBE allen warren vhmi@cox.net

Welding Works, Inc. 09/12/2014 09/12/2016 12/31/2014 SBE MariaTeixeira maria@weldingworks.com


